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Fülöp Mihály MK. - Hódmezõvásárhely - Serdülõ Leány Tõr

Fencers (present, structured order - 29 fencers)
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num name and first name club

GRAHOVAC Ilona VMD
KOLARIC Marta VMD
MARJANCIC Jana VMD
SAKAC Tia VMD
SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura VMD

25 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
25 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE
25 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE

DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE
GYARMATI Dorka BHSE
BOZSÉR Nóra CSOMORKÁNY
HUDÁK Anna CSOMORKÁNY
MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY
PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY
WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY
BALOGH Virág Luca FTC
BERCZELI Maja FTC

25 KAJÁRI Lilian FTC
KOVÁCS Aletta FTC

19 KOVÁCS Réka FTC
MÜLLER Hanna FTC

23 SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC
SZABÓ Anna GEAC
TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE
DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK
KIS Liza SZTE-VK

15 ROZA Luca TÖREKVÉS
FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE
NÁZER Lili UTE
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Formula of the competition
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29 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

29 fencers

5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)

Separation by : clubs

28 qualifiers

Round No 2

28 fencers

5 poules (3 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

28 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct elimination

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 12.11.2017 13:32



Fülöp Mihály MK. - Hódmezõvásárhely - Serdülõ Leány Tõr

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    12:00    piste No  1
V/M ind. HS rank

BALOGH Virág Luca FTC  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
SAKAC Tia VMD  1  V  4  V 0.500 1 15 3
GYARMATI Dorka BHSE  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 5
ROZA Luca TÖREKVÉS  2  V  V  V 0.750 7 17 2
HUDÁK Anna CSOMORKÁNY  1  4  V  1 0.250 -4 11 4

Poule No 2    12:00    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

MÜLLER Hanna FTC  1  X  V  1  0 0.250 -9 7 4
KOVÁCS Réka FTC  V  X  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
BOZSÉR Nóra CSOMORKÁNY  A  A  A  A  A aband 6
MARJANCIC Jana VMD  1  0  X  2  0 0.000 -17 3 5
KIS Liza SZTE-VK  V  1  X  V  1 0.500 -1 12 3
NÁZER Lili UTE  V  4  X  V  V 0.750 13 19 2

Poule No 3    12:00    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

KOVÁCS Aletta FTC  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
KOLARIC Marta VMD  0  0  V  V  V 0.600 1 15 3
DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE  0  0  2  1  0 0.000 -22 3 6
DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK  3  2  0  V  3 0.200 -8 13 5
MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY  4  0  2  V  V 0.400 -2 16 4

Poule No 4    12:00    piste No  10
V/M ind. HS rank

BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE  V  2  V  1  2 0.400 -4 15 5
GRAHOVAC Ilona VMD  3  V  1  3  3 0.200 -9 15 6
KAJÁRI Lilian FTC  V  4  4  2  V 0.400 0 20 4
FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE  1  V  V  4  V 0.600 1 20 3
SZABÓ Anna GEAC  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 7 22 1
PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 5 22 2

Poule No 5    12:00    piste No  12
V/M ind. HS rank

TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE  1  4  3  0  V 0.200 -8 13 4
BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE  V  V  1  0  V 0.600 5 16 3
SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura VMD  V  0  1  0  3 0.200 -15 9 6
CSATÁDI Petra BHSE  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 7 20 2
WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 25 1
BERCZELI Maja FTC  1  0  V  3  0 0.200 -14 9 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY 1.000 25 25 qualifier
2 SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC 1.000 20 25 qualifier
3 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC 1.000 16 20 qualifier
4 KOVÁCS Réka FTC 1.000 14 20 qualifier
5 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC 0.800 11 23 qualifier
6 SZABÓ Anna GEAC 0.800 7 22 qualifier
7 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE 0.800 7 20 qualifier
8 NÁZER Lili UTE 0.750 13 19 qualifier
9 ROZA Luca TÖREKVÉS 0.750 7 17 qualifier

10 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 0.600 5 22 qualifier
11 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.600 5 16 qualifier
12 FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE 0.600 1 20 qualifier
13 KOLARIC Marta VMD 0.600 1 15 qualifier
14 SAKAC Tia VMD 0.500 1 15 qualifier
15 KIS Liza SZTE-VK 0.500 -1 12 qualifier
16 KAJÁRI Lilian FTC 0.400 0 20 qualifier
17 MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
18 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
19 HUDÁK Anna CSOMORKÁNY 0.250 -4 11 qualifier
20 MÜLLER Hanna FTC 0.250 -9 7 qualifier
21 DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
21 TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
23 GRAHOVAC Ilona VMD 0.200 -9 15 qualifier
24 BERCZELI Maja FTC 0.200 -14 9 qualifier
25 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura VMD 0.200 -15 9 qualifier
26 MARJANCIC Jana VMD 0.000 -17 3 qualifier
27 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE 0.000 -20 0 qualifier
28 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE 0.000 -22 3 qualifier
29 BOZSÉR Nóra CSOMORKÁNY aband abandonment
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    13:10    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE  1  V  V  1  V 0.600 0 17 2
WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 25 1
MARJANCIC Jana VMD  2  0  3  V  2 0.200 -8 12 5
BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE  4  0  V  V  3 0.400 -5 17 4
DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK  V  0  0  4  2 0.200 -10 11 6
KAJÁRI Lilian FTC  1  0  V  V  V 0.600 -1 16 3

Poule No 2    13:10    piste No  5
V/M ind. HS rank

MÜLLER Hanna FTC  3  2  V  V  V 0.600 6 20 4
SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 7 22 3
PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 5 22 2
TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE  0  2  4  2  V 0.200 -8 13 5
ROZA Luca TÖREKVÉS  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 1
SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura VMD  1  0  2  1  1 0.000 -20 5 6

Poule No 3    13:10    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

BERCZELI Maja FTC  0  0  0  3 0.000 -17 3 5
BALOGH Virág Luca FTC  V  0  2  2 0.250 -6 9 4
NÁZER Lili UTE  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE  V  V  2  V 0.750 10 17 2
KOLARIC Marta VMD  V  V  1  0 0.500 -4 11 3

Poule No 4    13:10    piste No  10
V/M ind. HS rank

DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE  V  3  0  2 0.250 -8 10 5
CSATÁDI Petra BHSE  4  V  2  3 0.250 -2 14 4
HUDÁK Anna CSOMORKÁNY V4  1  0  V 0.500 -7 10 3
KOVÁCS Réka FTC  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
SAKAC Tia VMD  V  V  4  3 0.500 2 17 2

Poule No 5    13:10    piste No  12
V/M ind. HS rank

MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  4  V  2 0.600 2 21 3
GRAHOVAC Ilona VMD  4  1  4  1  1 0.000 -14 11 6
KOVÁCS Aletta FTC  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 1
GYARMATI Dorka BHSE  V  V  2  4 V4 0.600 -1 20 4
SZABÓ Anna GEAC  3  V  3  V  0 0.400 -4 16 5
KIS Liza SZTE-VK  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 8 20 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY 1.000 24 25 qualifier
2 NÁZER Lili UTE 1.000 17 20 qualifier
3 KOVÁCS Réka FTC 1.000 15 20 qualifier
4 ROZA Luca TÖREKVÉS 0.800 10 23 qualifier
5 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC 0.800 9 22 qualifier
6 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 0.800 5 22 qualifier
7 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE 0.750 10 17 qualifier
8 KIS Liza SZTE-VK 0.600 8 20 qualifier
9 SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC 0.600 7 22 qualifier

10 MÜLLER Hanna FTC 0.600 6 20 qualifier
11 MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY 0.600 2 21 qualifier
12 FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE 0.600 0 17 qualifier
13 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE 0.600 -1 20 qualifier
14 KAJÁRI Lilian FTC 0.600 -1 16 qualifier
15 SAKAC Tia VMD 0.500 2 17 qualifier
16 KOLARIC Marta VMD 0.500 -4 11 qualifier
17 HUDÁK Anna CSOMORKÁNY 0.500 -7 10 qualifier
18 SZABÓ Anna GEAC 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
19 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.400 -5 17 qualifier
20 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE 0.250 -2 14 qualifier
21 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC 0.250 -6 9 qualifier
22 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE 0.250 -8 10 qualifier
23 TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
24 MARJANCIC Jana VMD 0.200 -8 12 qualifier
25 DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
26 GRAHOVAC Ilona VMD 0.000 -14 11 qualifier
27 BERCZELI Maja FTC 0.000 -17 3 qualifier
28 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura VMD 0.000 -20 5 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY 1.000 49 50 qualifier
2 KOVÁCS Réka FTC 1.000 29 40 qualifier
3 NÁZER Lili UTE 0.875 30 39 qualifier
4 SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC 0.800 27 47 qualifier
5 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC 0.800 20 45 qualifier
6 ROZA Luca TÖREKVÉS 0.778 17 40 qualifier
7 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 0.700 10 44 qualifier
8 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC 0.625 10 29 qualifier
9 SZABÓ Anna GEAC 0.600 3 38 qualifier

10 FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE 0.600 1 37 qualifier
11 KIS Liza SZTE-VK 0.556 7 32 qualifier
12 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE 0.556 6 32 qualifier
13 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE 0.556 5 34 qualifier
14 KOLARIC Marta VMD 0.556 -3 26 qualifier
15 SAKAC Tia VMD 0.500 3 32 qualifier
16 MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY 0.500 0 37 qualifier
17 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.500 0 33 qualifier
18 KAJÁRI Lilian FTC 0.500 -1 36 qualifier
19 MÜLLER Hanna FTC 0.444 -3 27 qualifier
20 HUDÁK Anna CSOMORKÁNY 0.375 -11 21 qualifier
21 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE 0.333 -21 20 qualifier
22 TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0.200 -16 26 qualifier
23 DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK 0.200 -18 24 qualifier
24 MARJANCIC Jana VMD 0.111 -25 15 qualifier
25 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE 0.111 -30 13 qualifier
26 BERCZELI Maja FTC 0.111 -31 12 qualifier
27 GRAHOVAC Ilona VMD 0.100 -23 26 qualifier
28 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura VMD 0.100 -35 14 qualifier
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1 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

16 MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY    15/8

9 SZABÓ Anna GEAC

24 MARJANCIC Jana VMD    15/1

25 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE

8 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC    15/4

5 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC

28 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura VMD    15/1

21 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE

12 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE    15/8

13 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE

20 HUDÁK Anna CSOMORKÁNY    15/2

29 ---------

4 SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC

3 NÁZER Lili UTE

30 ---------

19 MÜLLER Hanna FTC

14 KOLARIC Marta VMD    15/5

11 KIS Liza SZTE-VK

22 TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE    15/12

27 GRAHOVAC Ilona VMD

6 ROZA Luca TÖREKVÉS    15/5

7 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY

26 BERCZELI Maja FTC    15/3

23 DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK

10 FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE    15/6

15 SAKAC Tia VMD

18 KAJÁRI Lilian FTC    15/9

31 ---------

2 KOVÁCS Réka FTC

WOLF Eszter

Tableau of 16

MOLNÁR Réka
   15/3

SZABÓ Anna

BALOGH Virág Luca
   15/10

KOVÁCS Aletta

BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska
   15/10

CSATÁDI Petra

SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka
   15/8

NÁZER Lili

KOLARIC Marta
   15/3

KIS Liza

ROZA Luca
   10/9

PAPP Jázmin

FROMMER Eva Rebeka
   15/12

SAKAC Tia

KOVÁCS Réka
   15/4

WOLF Eszter

SZABÓ Anna

BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska

SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka

NÁZER Lili

ROZA Luca

FROMMER Eva Rebeka

KOVÁCS Réka
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1 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY

Tableau of 8

8 SZABÓ Anna GEAC    15/5

5 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE

4 SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC    15/9

3 NÁZER Lili UTE

6 ROZA Luca TÖREKVÉS    10/9

7 FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE

2 KOVÁCS Réka FTC    15/3

WOLF Eszter

Semi-finals

SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka
   15/5

ROZA Luca

KOVÁCS Réka
   15/11

WOLF Eszter

Final

KOVÁCS Réka

   15/8

KOVÁCS Réka
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name club country

1 KOVÁCS Réka FTC HUN
2 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY HUN
3 ROZA Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN
3 SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC HUN
5 NÁZER Lili UTE HUN
6 SZABÓ Anna GEAC HUN
7 FROMMER Eva Rebeka UTE HUN
8 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE HUN
9 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC HUN

10 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY HUN
11 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC HUN
12 KIS Liza SZTE-VK HUN
13 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE HUN
14 KOLARIC Marta VMD CRO
15 SAKAC Tia VMD CRO
16 MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY HUN
17 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN
18 KAJÁRI Lilian FTC HUN
19 MÜLLER Hanna FTC HUN
20 HUDÁK Anna CSOMORKÁNY HUN
21 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE HUN
22 TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN
23 DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK HUN
24 MARJANCIC Jana VMD CRO
25 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE HUN
26 BERCZELI Maja FTC HUN
27 GRAHOVAC Ilona VMD CRO
28 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura VMD CRO

29 BOZSÉR Nóra CSOMORKÁNY HUN
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